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2016 NATIONAL ESPOIR GROUP LEAGUE

No
0314
11

0214

0114
13
12

0714

ROUND 3 RESULTS

Club

Deeside

South Essex Rainbow
Oxford

Ribby Hall Purple
Trafford

Billings

Esprit Rhythmic
i-Star Academy Pearl
Ribble Valley

Planet Gymnastics

R1
9.417
7.317
7.433
7.400
6.550
5.867
5817
6.283
4.750
4.700

R2
8.267
8.683
7.083
7.083
6.483
6.717
6.533
4.833
5.317
3.200

Total
17.683
16.000
14.517
14.483
13.033
12.583
12.350
11.117
10.067

7.900
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B s 2016 NATIONAL JUNIOR GROUP LEAGUE B s

ROUND 3 RESULTS

No Club Rotation 1 Rotation 2 Total Pos
20 Northampton 9.467 9.833 19.300 1
19 Trafford 9.017 9.617 18.633 2
0424  Elena 7.550 7.683 15.233 3
15 City of Bath Orchids 7.450 7.683 15.133 4
14 i-Star Academy Lime 5.033 7.483 12.517 5
16 Stockport 5.183 6.933 12.117 6
18 Ribble Valley 4.400 7.050 11.450 7
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No
1314
0514

0814
1114

10
1214

2016 ELITE ESPOIR GROUP LEAGUE
ROUND 3 RESULTS

Club

City of Canterbury

Ribby Hall Pink

City of Bath Snowdrops
Northampton

South Essex Purple
i-Star Academy Magenta
South Essex Blue

i-Star Academy Tangerine
City of Bath Firelilies

City of Birmingham

Free
12.450
12.600
12.633
11.433
11.067
11.783
10.767
10.533

9.567
8.300

Hoop
9.200
8.967
8.583
9.350
9.183
8.317
8.717
7.733
8.217
6.367

Total
21.650
21.567
21.217
20.783
20.250
20.100
19.483
18.267
17.783
14.667

p

—_
(@)

O 00O NOUL N~NWN =0

("]

G

Bribish
ymnas

bics



G

British
ymnas

bcs

No
1224
0124
1324
1124
0824
0524

17

2016 ELITE JUNIOR GROUP LEAGUE

ROUND 3 RESULTS

Club

City of Birmingham
Esprit Rhythmic Pink
City of Canterbury
South Essex

i-Star Academy Sapphire
Ribby Hall

Esprit Rhythmic Silver

Ball
12.033
10.717
10.333
10.750

8.983
9.767
9.667

Clubs
11.933
10.633

9.933

8.650
10.150

9.217

4.933

Total
23.967
21.350
20.267
19.400
19.133
18.983
14.600
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No
0134
0834

21
1134
0934

2016 SENIOR GROUP LEAGUE
ROUND 3 RESULTS

Club

Esprit Rhythmic
i-Star Academy Fire
i-Star Academy Ice
South Essex
Stockport

Hoop/Clubs
12.267
10.117
10.950

8.850
5.033

Ribbon
10.617
10.483

5.950
7.483
3.067

Total
22.883
20.600
16.900
16.333

8.100
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